2021 Rocky Mountain Prone Regional
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Ron Deradourian

Peter Reul
Dennis Casey
Cal Cooper
Ryan Waxler

Ron Deradourian

Peter Reul
Dennis Casey
Cal Cooper
Ryan Waxler

Ron Deradourian

Peter Reul
Dennis Casey
Cal Cooper
Ryan Waxler

0

0

0
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MA
MA
MA
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MA

MA
MA
MA
EX

MA

MA
MA
MA
EX

50 yd
Stage X Stage | X
197 11 198
198 12 199
200 16 200
197 7 198
199 13 199
Dewar
Stage X Stage | X
195 11 197
200 15 198
199 12 200
198 14 191
199 10 199
Iron Sight Aggregate
Total X
1373 54
0 0
1583 91 1% MA/EX
1592 102 W
1558 68
1579 82

Colorado Rifle Club, Byers, CO

13
18
13

10

11
11

12

Match 1
Total X
395 20
0 0
397 25
400 34 W
395 20
398 23 1" MA/EX
Match 3
Total X
392 18
0 0
398 26 1st MAJEX
399 23 W
389 19
398 22

Stage S1-XStage:S2-X Total X
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June 12-13, 2021
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50 m

197 7
198 11
198 13
196 8
199 9
100 yd
Stage : X
194 3
197 7
197 7
188 7
190 5

Match 2

197 7
0 0
396 25
398 29 W
392 17
398 24 1" MA/EX
Match 3
Total X
389 9
0 0
392 15 1st MA/EX
395 16 W
382 12
385 13
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Class

MA
MA
MA
MA
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1573
1591
1594
1593
1581
1578

82
110

Colorado Rifle Club, Byers, CO

50 yd
Stage X Stage | X
197 12 200
199 14 200
200 15 200
200 14 200
199 16 200
199 10 199
Dewar
Stage X Stage | X
198 9 197
200 17 197
200 18 198
200 19 196
199 11 197
198 10 196

Any Sight Aggregate
Total X

100 W

109 1st MAJEX

89
72

Match 7
Total X
13 397 25
16 399 30
13 400 28 1" MA/EX
16 400 30 W
14 399 30
14 398 24
Match 9
Total X
8 395 17
8 397 25 1st MA/EX
9 398 27W
13 396 32
7 396 18
9 394 19

Iron Sight Aggregate

Total X
(From Saturday)
1373 54
0 0
1583 91
1592 102
1558 68
1579 82

June 12-13, 2021

50 m
Stage X Stage | X
197 13 199
200 18 199
200 14 199
199 12 200
198 14 198
195 7 199
100 yd
Stage X Stage | X
192 5 193
197 11 199
199 11 198
200 10 198
194 9 196
197 7 195
Grand Aggregate
Total X
2946 136
1591 110
3177 191 1
3185 211 W
3139 157
3157 154 2™

Match 8
Total X
16 396
12 399
15 399
13 399
13 396
9 394
Match 10
Total X
6 385
14 396
5 397
12 398
5 390
6 392

29
30 W

29 1°' MAJEX
25

27

16

11

25

16 1st MA/JEX
22 W

14

13



